
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 11/04/22 07:55AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224628111/04/22  03:30AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 40.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 220.00lbs.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Disorderly Conduct

BE224626511/04/22  12:17AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: MARTINEZ-RENDON, ALBERTO   M/W  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224625311/03/22  10:27PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MULLEN, DERRICK DUMAS  M/B  Age: 45.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE224625211/03/22  10:23PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Found Property

BE224621411/03/22  04:37PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black    Backpack

Check Welfare

BE224616911/03/22  10:55AM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE224613411/03/22  07:08AM SHIMECK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PROSPECT ST

AT&T, 415 PROSPECT ST, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Catalytic Conv.



Probation or Parole Violation

BE224612011/03/22  01:57AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MURPHY WOODS RD

ARRESTED: GARCIA, LUIS ANGEL  M/L  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Assault, Simple

BE224611611/02/22  11:58PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POST RD

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 22.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 165.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE224611311/02/22  11:26PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MURPHY WOODS RD

ARRESTED: GARCIA, LUIS ANGEL  M/L  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224610111/02/22  09:23PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

Animal Bite

BE224606011/02/22  06:18PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Disorderly Conduct

BE224602711/02/22  03:49PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 56.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 186.00lbs.

Probation or Parole Violation

BE224602511/02/22  03:46PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR; APT: 9

ARRESTED: BROWN, NATHANIEL ISAAC  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE224601511/02/22  02:39PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

STOLEN VEHICLE: WI License Plate APX7597 on a 2008  BRO  4 door  Buick  LCR

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224600811/02/22  02:19PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224600711/02/22  02:11PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

WALMART, 2785 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE224600211/02/22  01:29PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 34.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 210.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224597611/02/22  09:58AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 36.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 300.00lbs.

PIGGLY WIGGLY, 1827 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224596911/02/22  09:11AM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Theft, Gas Drive Off

BE224596611/02/22  08:33AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV

S&S EXPRESS MART, 1407 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI

False Alarm

BE224596111/02/22  08:00AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

Loitering

BE224595411/02/22  03:43AM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: VELASQUEZ, GUISELA ELAINA  F/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: MAURIZZI, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Not Classified

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

Weapons Offense

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE224595011/02/22  02:37AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

ARRESTED: ZANDERS, EDDIE DUANE  M/B  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

BE224593711/01/22  11:40PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV & YATES AV

ARRESTED: ATCHLEY EDGELL, FAHTIA MARIE  F/B  Age: 44.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Recovered Stolen Veh

BE224592111/01/22  08:51PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CLARY ST

Disorderly Conduct

Trespass

Bail Jumping

BE224591611/01/22  07:27PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEGE ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Sudden Death

BE224589111/01/22  05:11PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224588811/01/22  04:56PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

ARRESTED: QUIGLEY, TANNER ANTHONY ROBERT  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224585711/01/22  02:30PM ELROD D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MOORE, DEWON ALLEN  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224585411/01/22  02:18PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

PIGGLY WIGGLY, 1827 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224584611/01/22  01:16PM ELROD D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MEDINA, JOSE L  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224583911/01/22  12:20PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

MILNER, PO BOX 1161, BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE224582811/01/22  11:12AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Heroin Overdose

BE224582311/01/22  10:53AM MUELLER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

Check Welfare

BE224582111/01/22  10:16AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

Sudden Death

BE224581911/01/22  10:05AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224580911/01/22  08:26AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: ELLISON, SENCERE AYONCA  F/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2246281
	BE2246281

	BE2246265
	BE2246265

	BE2246253
	BE2246253

	BE2246252
	BE2246214
	BE2246214
	BE2246214
	BE2246214



	BE2246169
	BE2246134
	BE2246134
	BE2246134
	BE2246134



	BE2246120
	BE2246120

	BE2246116
	BE2246116

	BE2246113
	BE2246113

	BE2246101
	BE2246060
	BE2246027
	BE2246027

	BE2246025
	BE2246025

	BE2246015
	BE2246015
	BE2246015


	BE2246008
	BE2246008

	BE2246007
	BE2246007

	BE2246002
	BE2246002

	BE2245976
	BE2245976

	BE2245969
	BE2245966
	BE2245966

	BE2245961
	BE2245954
	BE2245954

	BE2245950
	BE2245950

	BE2245937
	BE2245937

	BE2245921
	BE2245916
	BE2245916

	BE2245891
	BE2245888
	BE2245888

	BE2245857
	BE2245857

	BE2245854
	BE2245854

	BE2245846
	BE2245846

	BE2245839
	BE2245839

	BE2245828
	BE2245828

	BE2245823
	BE2245821
	BE2245819
	BE2245809
	BE2245809



