



## Media Report

11/04/22 07:55AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/04/22 03:30AM	PARK AV	BE2246281	BUI B
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	40.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 220.00lbs.		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
•			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/04/22 12:17AM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2246265	RICHARDSON A
ARRESTED: MARTINE	Z-RENDON, ALBERTO M/W Age: 45.0	0 City: BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number	
11/03/22 10:27PM		BE2246253	MIELKE J
ARRESTED: MULLEN,	, DERRICK DUMAS M/B Age: 45.00 City	BELOII WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/03/22 10:23PM	STATE ST	BE2246252	MIELKE J
11/00/22 10.201 W		DELLIGLOL	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/03/22 04:37PM	HARRISON AV	BE2246214	LIMBERG A
FOUND PROPERTY: E	Black Backpack		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report 11/03/22 10:55AM	Street of Occurrence COPELAND AV	CAD Number BE2246169	Primary Officer GILLE C
TT/05/22 TU.55AW	COFELAND AV	DL2240109	GILLEC
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/03/22 07:08AM	PROSPECT ST	BE2246134	SHIMECK A
AT&T, 415 PROSPECT ST, BELOIT WI			
STOLEN: Catalytic Conv.			

Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/03/22 01:57AM	MURPHY WOODS RD	BE2246120	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: GARCIA,	LUIS ANGEL M/L Age: 19.00 City: BELC	DIT WI	
D'andraha Quandrah			
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	alize Prop		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 11:58PM	POST RD	BE2246116	MURPHY K
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 2	22.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 165.00lbs.		
Accoult Cimple			
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	
11/02/22 11:26PM	MURPHY WOODS RD	BE2246113	ZIMMERMAN K
ARRESTED: GARCIA,	LUIS ANGEL M/L Age: 19.00 City: BELC		
Cont Subs, Possess, M	arijuana		
Cont Subs, Possess, Pa			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 09:23PM	PARK AV	BE2246101	HAGSTROM D
Animal Bite			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 06:18PM	GRANT ST	BE2246060	HOLMAN M
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 03:49PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2246027	GILLE C
	56.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 186.00lbs.		
g.			
Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 03:46PM	RIVERSIDE DR; APT: 9	BE2246025	BAILEY V
ARRESTED: BROWN,	NATHANIEL ISAAC M/W Age: 22.00 Cit	ty: JANESVILLE WI	
Thaft ) (ab. Automobile			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2246015	
11/02/22 02:39PM	EUCLID AV License Plate APX7597 on a 2008 BRO		HOEFS C
STOLEN VERIGLE. WI	LICENSE FIALE AFAT397 UN à 2000 BRU		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 02:19PM	MADISON RD	BE2246008	BAILEY V
WOODMANS, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI			
L			

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 02:11PM	MILW RD	BE2246007	RAUCH D
WALMART, 2785 MILV	V RD, BELOIT WI		
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 01:29PM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2246002	HOEFS C
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	34.00 Height: 6'03" Weight: 210.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	I		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 09:58AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2245976	DAUGHERTY K
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	36.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 300.00lbs. 7 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 09:11AM	EUCLID AV	BE2245969	BAILEY V
Theft, Gas Drive Off			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 08:33AM	LIBERTY AV	BE2245966	MUELLER A
S&S EXPRESS MART	, 1407 LIBERTY AV, BELOIT WI		
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 08:00AM	SIXTH ST	BE2245961	MILLER CL
Loitering			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 03:43AM	WIS AV	BE2245954	DELGADO M
ARRESTED: VELASQUEZ, GUISELA ELAINA F/W Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI ARRESTED: MAURIZZI, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT M/W Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Not Classified			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo
Disorderly Conduct			
Strangulation			
Weapons Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/02/22 02:37AM	ELM ST	BE2245950	MURPHY K
ARRESTED: ZANDER	S, EDDIE DUANE M/B Age: 43.00 City:	BELOIT WI	

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 11:40PM	PORTER AV & YATES AV	BE2245937	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: ATCHLE	Y EDGELL, FAHTIA MARIE F/B Age:	44.00 City: JANESVILLE V	M
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Recovered Stolen Veh	1		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 08:51PM	CLARY ST	BE2245921	ROCHA J
Disorderly Conduct			
Trespass			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 07:27PM	COLLEGE ST	BE2245916	ROSENBAUM A
M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
M/B JUVENILE ARRE			
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 05:11PM	WIS AV	BE2245891	BOULTON T
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 04:56PM	OAK ST	BE2245888	ROSENBAUM A
ARRESTED: QUIGLE	Y, TANNER ANTHONY ROBERT M/W	/ Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT	WI
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 02:30PM	STATE ST	BE2245857	ELROD D
ARRESTED: MOORE, DEWON ALLEN M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	9		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 02:18PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2245854	DAUGHERTY K
PIGGLY WIGGLY, 182	27 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 01:16PM	STATE ST	BE2245846	ELROD D
	, JOSE L M/W Age: 19.00 City: BELC		

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 12:20PM	OAK ST	BE2245839	BAILEY V
MILNER, PO BOX 116	1, BELOIT WI		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 11:12AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2245828	HOEFS C
M/B JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 10:53AM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2245823	MUELLER A
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 10:16AM	GRANT ST	BE2245821	WITTE K
11/01/22 10.10AM		DE2240021	
Sudden Death			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 10:05AM	DEWEY AV	BE2245819	OXENREIDER B
Destruct/Damage/Van			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
11/01/22 08:26AM	DEWEY AV	BE2245809	OXENREIDER B
ARRESTED: ELLISON	I, SENCERE AYONCA F/B Age: 18.00	City: BELOIT WI	